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Distribution Lines Substations Kansas Electric Certified Areas . %& h
Distribution Lines @ METER | CANEY VALLEY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC. !

KS Transmission Lines (© SUBSTATION
Power Plants
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—_— 69
115
138
161
— 230
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Combinations
Combustion Turbine
Fossil Steam
Internal Combustion

Nuclear Steam

I BUTLER RURAL COOPERATIVE ASSN., INC.
| FLINT HILLS ELECTRIC COOP. ASSN., INC. ELECTRIC MAP OF [T

|| KANSAS GAS & ELECTRIC CO. BUTLER COUNTY [ - -
|| KANSAS POWER AND LIGHT COMPANY KANSAS in

. | MmuNiCIPAL
Key to County
| | SUMNER-COWLEY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC.
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